
Subject: Re: Contact information
From: Wilshire Center BID
Date: 11/29/2016 02:26 PM
To: Nikki Ezhari

Hi Nikki,

Thank you the email. Yes, our family had a very pleasant Thanksgiving. I hope yours was good too.

Below is the list of current BID Board Members and their contact info. Please let me know if you need anything 
else.

Let me know the next time you are free to grab a cup of coffee.

Chair
Paul Kim - Jamison Services
3424 Wilshire Blvd., 12th Fl
Los Angeles, CA 90010
213-232-1111
paulkim@jamisonservices.com

Vice Chair
Mike Hakim - Colony Holdings, SM Properties
6100 Wilshire Blvd.,
Los Angeles, CA 90048
323-933-6100
colonyholdings@gmail.com

Secretary
Mike Sarebanha - Seligman Western Enterprises, LTD
715 Normandie Ave # 117
Los Angeles, CA 90005
213-380-0584
msarebanha@swelgroup.com

Treasurer 
Debra Leathers - Southwestern Law School
3050 Wilshire Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90010
213-738-6814
dleathers@swlaw.edu

Jimmy Han - Beer Belly Inc., JS Han Co., Libra Co.
635 S.. Hobart Blvd.,
Los Angeles, CA 90005
213-216-5862
jimmyhan1@me.com

Niall Kelly - Hotel Normandie LA
605 S Normandie Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90005
818-383-2023
NKelly@hotelnormandiela.com

Dustin Storey - Century West Partners
12121 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 720
Los Angeles, CA 90025
310-405-0317
dustin@centurywestpartners.com

Thank you,
Mike Russell
Executive Director 
Wilshire Center Business Improvement Corporation (WCBIC)
mike@wilshirecenter.com
www.wilshirecenter.com
facebook.com/wilshirecenter
213-487-7003
3600 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1032
Los Angeles, CA 90010

wilshirecenter.com

From: Nikki Ezhari <nikki.ezhari@lacity.org>
Date: November 28, 2016 at 1:33:28 PM PST



To: Mike Russel <mike@wilshirecenter.com>
Subject: Contact information

Hi Mike,

Hope you and your family had a very Happy Thanksgiving, we are in the process of updating 
our contact information and I need information for the BID board members, their position 
and contact information, can you please provide me with this information as soon as 
possible?

Nikki Ezhari, J.D. 
Senior Field Deputy
200 N. Spring St., L.A. CA 90012
Phone 323-957-6335
http://www.davideryu.com/

​


